
 

 
2024–25 Board & Standing Committee Members 

 

BOARD OF GOVERNORS* 
 

David K. Carter ’88, Chair 
Suzanne Court ’86, Vice-Chair 
Hope Azeda 
Rob Black ‘99 
Sarah E. Eyton ’86 
Riyaz Kanji ‘82 
Amber Kanwar ‘04 
C. Michael Kray ’88 – Board Secretary 
Paul S.Kundrat ‘92 
Scott G.A. Lampard ’88 
Andrew Lind ‘88 
Alison A.C. Loat ’94 
Don McMurtry ’82 
Andrew Mitchell ’98 
G. Scott Paterson ’82 
Dr. Lesley Rigg 
Narongsak (Tek) Thongpapanl 
Ruth Todd 
 
By Invitation: J. Edward Kidd, Headmaster 
Derek Kalinauskas, Chief Financial Officer 
Linda Chang, Board Administrative Assistant 

 
ADVANCEMENT COMMITTEE 
 

Don McMurtry ‘82, Chair* 
David K. Carter ’88* 
Rob Black ‘99* 
Brad Ferguson ’87 
Jeanie Hendrie ’05 
Amber Kanwar ‘04* 
G. Scott Paterson ’82* 
Renée Smith 
Narongsak (Tek) Thongpapanl* 
 
By Invitation: J. Edward Kidd, Headmaster 
Julie Cameron, Director of Enrollment Management & Admissions 
Kory Lippert, Director of Development 
Melissa Stephens, Director of Strategic Communications & Marketing 
Linda Chang, Board Administrative Assistant 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Sept/24 - LC 

 

FINANCE, AUDIT & 
HUMAN RESOURCES COMMITTEE 
 

Scott G.A. Lampard ’88, Chair* 
Christopher D. Cooke ’88, Vice Chair 
Brian Collins 
David K. Carter ’88* 
Katie Hinan ‘05 
Riyaz Kanji ’82* 
Robin E.A. Lampard ’85 
Alison A.C. Loat ’94* 
David Taylor 
Ruth Todd* 
Sandra Ventin ’89 
 
By Invitation: J. Edward Kidd, Headmaster 
Derek Kalinauskas, Chief Financial Officer 
Brenda Lockhart, Controller 
Andrea Nauf, Executive Director of Human Resources 
Linda Chang, Board Administrative Assistant 

 

GOVERNANCE & NOMINATION COMMITTEE 
 
Andrew Mitchell ‘98, Chair* 
David K. Carter ’88* 
Suzanne Court ‘86* 
Sarah E. Eyton ’86* 
Geordie Hendrie ’74 – Past Chair 
C. Michael Kray ’88* 
Paul Kundrat ‘92* 
Scott G.A. Lampard ’88* 
Don McMurtry ‘82* 
 
By Invitation: J. Edward Kidd, Headmaster 
Linda Chang, Board Administrative Assistant 
 

FACILITIES MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE 
 

Paul S. Kundrat ‘92, Chair* 
David K. Carter ’88 * 
Nadine Burgess ‘09 
Philip D. Court ’85 
A. Dean Karachi ’87 
C. Michael Kray ‘88* 
Bruce Krushelnicki 
Andrew Lind ‘88* 
Alison A.C. Loat ’94 * 
Ted Meighen ‘99 
 
By Invitation:J. Edward Kidd, Headmaster  
Derek Kalinauskas, Chief Financial Officer 
Scott Walker, Director of Facilities 
Linda Chang, Board Administrative Assistant 

 


